
COUNCIL OF COMMISSIONERS SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS – 2017 (revised 01/23/17) 

DATE MEETING DEADLINE 

   

January 4 Regular Thursday, December 29, 3 PM* 

January 11 Committee of the Whole  

January 18 Regular Thursday, January 12, 3 PM* 

January 25 Committee of the Whole  

   

February 1 Regular Friday, January 27, 2 PM 

February 8 Committee of the Whole  

February 15 Regular Friday, February 10, 2 PM 

February 22 Committee of the Whole  

   

March 1 Regular Friday, February 24, 2 PM 

March 8 Committee of the Whole  

March 15 Regular Friday, March 10, 2 PM 

March 22 Committee of the Whole  

March 29 No Meeting – 5th Wednesday  

   

April 5 Regular Friday, March 31, 2 PM 

April 12 Committee of the Whole  

April 19 Regular Friday, April 14, 2 PM 

April 26 Committee of the Whole  

   

May 3 Regular Friday, April 28, 2 PM 

May 10 Committee of the Whole  

May 17 Regular Friday, May 12, 2 PM 

May 24 Committee of the Whole  

May 31 No Meeting – 5th Wednesday  

   

June 7 Regular Friday, June 2, 2 PM 

June 14 Committee of the Whole  

June 21 Regular Friday, June 16, 2 PM 

June 28 Committee of the Whole  

   

July 5 Regular Friday, June 30, 2 PM 

July 12 Committee of the Whole  

July 19 Regular Friday, July 14, 2 PM 

July 26 Committee of the Whole  

   

August 2 Regular Friday, July 28, 2 PM 

August 9 Committee of the Whole  

August 16 Regular Friday, August 11, 2 PM 

August 23 Committee of the Whole  

August 30 No Meeting – 5th Wednesday  

   



September 6 Regular Friday, September 1, 2 PM 

September 13 Committee of the Whole  

September 20 Regular Friday, September 15, 2 PM 

September 27 Committee of the Whole  

   

October 4 Regular Friday, September 29, 2 PM 

October 11 Committee of the Whole  

October 18 Regular Friday, October 13, 2 PM 

October 25 Committee of the Whole  

   

November 1 Regular Friday, October 27, 2 PM 

November 8 Committee of the Whole  

November 15 Regular Thursday, November 9, 3 PM* 

November 22 No Meeting – 5 Wednesdays – Thanksgiving Holiday this week  

November 29 Committee of the Whole  

   

December 6 Regular Friday, December 1, 2 PM 

December 13 Committee of the Whole  

December 20 Regular Friday, December 15, 2 PM 

December 27 Committee of the Whole  

 

* Please Note the Thursday Deadlines – this occurs when there is a holiday on the Friday (but 

not Monday) before a Regular Meeting. 

* November has five Wednesdays in 2017. On the fourth Wednesday there will not be a meeting 

due to the Thanksgiving Holiday. 


